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Bills Committee on Copyright (Amendment) Bill 2006 

 
 

Schedule of meetings from April to December 2006 
 
 

Date of meeting Time Venue 

7 April 2006 (Friday) 
 

2:00 pm – 2:20 pm  Conference Room A 

25 April 2006 (Wednesday) 
 

2:30 pm – 4:30 pm  Chamber  

8 May 2006 (Monday) 
 

4:45 pm – 8:00 pm  Chamber  

12 May 2006 (Friday) 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm  
 

Conference Room A 

23 May 2006 (Tuesday) 10:45 am – 12:45 pm  
 

Chamber  

8 June 2006 (Thursday) 
 

8:30 am – 10:30 am  Conference Room A 

19 June 2006 (Monday) 
 

10:45 am – 12:45 pm  
 

Chamber  

6 July 2006 (Thursday) 
 

8:30 am – 10:30 am  
 

Chamber  

19 July 2006 (Wednesday) 
 

2:30 pm – 4:30 pm  Conference Room A 

21 September 2006 (Thursday) 
 

2:30 pm – 4:30 pm  
 

Conference Room A 

4 October 2006 (Wednesday) 10:45 am – 12:45 pm  
 

Conference Room A 

20 October 2006 (Friday) 10:45 am – 12:45 pm  
 

Conference Room A 

2 November 2006 (Thursday) 10:45 am – 12:45 pm  
 

Conference Room A 

17 November 2006 (Friday) 10:45 am – 12:45 pm  
 

Conference Room A 

1 December 2006 (Friday) 10:45 am – 12:45 pm  
 

Conference Room A 

15 December 2006 (Friday) 10:45 am – 12:45 pm  
 

Conference Room A 

 


